Vasylenko Vasyl Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Department of the State Service of Ukraine on
Last position geodesy, cartography and cadastre in Khmelnytskyi Oblast

(Region), Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/1f5e4c1c-c6b4-4b8a-81c4-b540ea326021

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vasylenko Nataliia Stefanivna wife
BO/IMHCbKWIN HAYKOBO-O0CAIAHUIA Ta

MPOEKTHUN IHCTUTYT 3eMNeYCTPOIo ,

F0N0BHUI iHXEHep

Vasylenko Viktoriia Vasylivha daughter

Vasylenko Diana Vasylivha daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18011
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18011
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18011
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18011
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18012
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18012
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18012
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18012
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18013
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18013
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18013
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18013

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 15 863,69
dep>xxreokapactpy y

XMenbHULUbKiN obnacTi,

Ha4vanbHWK [[0N10BHOIO

ynpasBniHHA [epxxreokagactpy

y XMesnbHUUbKin obnacTi

F0NoBHE yrnpaBJliHHSA 14 218,04
Hdep>xxreokagacTpy y

XMenbHULUbLKiN obnacTi,

Ha4vanbHWK [0N0OBHOIO

ynpaBAiHHA [ep>XreokagacTtpy

y XMenbHUUbKin obnacTi

0NoBHE ynpaBiHHSA 8 439,57
dep>xxreokapactpy y

XMenbHUUbKin obnacTi,

Ha4vasnbHWMK [[0N10BHOIO

ynpasniHHA OepxXxreokafactpy

y XMesnbHUUbKin obnacTi

Main Department of the State 5 857,60
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in

Volyn Oblast (region), Head of

the Main Department of the

State Service of Ukraine for

Geodesy, Cartography and

Cadastre in Volyn oblast

3 561,02

9677,58

378,58

315,65


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da2e722-adf1-464c-91a7-aee08419710b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f93b2582-8d5a-4722-b71e-44596f9ed7e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc571c71-6406-46e4-ad09-2975fb02284a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe5db2d-fca4-4787-858b-c22f09033510

2015 Main Department of the State 5 385,89 500,03

[

Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Volyn Oblast (region), Head of
the Main Department of the
State Service of Ukraine for
Geodesy, Cartography and
Cadastre in Volyn oblast


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98f87b86-c0e3-4e14-8193-c96307c1dfe8

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits 3521,00
2019 Cash 272 000,00
2019 Other 306,00

2018 Deposits —

2018 Cash 213 000,00

2018 Other 210,00

2017 Deposits —

2017 Cash 128 000,00

2017 Other 210,00

2016 Deposits —

2016 Cash 95 000,00

2016 Other —

2015 Deposits —

2015 Cash 88 000,00

2015 Other 400,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

5355.0 sq.

5355.0 sq.

4155.0 sq.

4155.0 sq.

4155.0 sq.

101.0 sq.

101.0 sq.

101.0 sq.

101.0 sq.

101.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

121.9sg. m
(2)

57.2s9.m
(1)

57.0sg. m
(1)

57.0sg. m
(1)

57.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da2e722-adf1-464c-91a7-aee08419710b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f93b2582-8d5a-4722-b71e-44596f9ed7e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc571c71-6406-46e4-ad09-2975fb02284a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98f87b86-c0e3-4e14-8193-c96307c1dfe8

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 » OPEL ANTARA 2011
2017 * OPEL ANTARA 2011
2016 —
2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da2e722-adf1-464c-91a7-aee08419710b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f93b2582-8d5a-4722-b71e-44596f9ed7e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc571c71-6406-46e4-ad09-2975fb02284a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98f87b86-c0e3-4e14-8193-c96307c1dfe8

CAREER:

April 26, 2021 —

Dec. 19, 2017 — till Feb. 26, 2020

Sept. 21, 2017 — till Nov. 7, 2017

2016 — till Sept. 21, 2017

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank"

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine on geodesy,
cartography and cadastre in
Khmelnytskyi Oblast (Region),
Head

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine on geodesy,
cartography and cadastre in
Khmelnytskyi Oblast (Region),
Head

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine on geodesy,
cartography and cadastre in
Khmelnytskyi Oblast (Region),
Head

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine on Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Volyn Oblast (Region), Head

client of the bank

client of the bank
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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